Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in



Phone: 04712221455 eMail: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NO. ER XIII(1)/6734/18/EW

Thiruvananthapuram 07.08.2019

Name of Post: SYRANG (NCA-M)

Department: KERALA STATE WATER TRANSPORT

Date of Test : 18-07-2018

Category No : 299/2017

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Approved for Issue,

Section Officer

Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in



Phone: 04712221455

eMail: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NO. ER XIII(1)/6734/18/EW

Thiruvananthapuram 07.08.2019

Name of Post: SYRANG (NCA-SIUC N)

Department: KERALA STATE WATER TRANSPORT

Date of Test : 18-07-2018

Category No : 298/2017

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Approved for Issue,

Section Officer

Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in



Phone: 04712221455 eMail: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NO. ER XIII(1)/6734/18/EW

Thiruvananthapuram 07.08.2019

Name of Post: SYRANG

Department: KERALA STATE WATER TRANSPORT

Date of Test : 18-07-2018

Category No : 114/2017

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Approved for Issue,

Section Officer